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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 35 10 Finger Michal13 23 11 Kooy Dick

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

28 55 Total Team
11 20 10 Finger Michal
5 9 13 Baranek Kamil
4 6 19 Michalek Petr
3 21 Total Team
1 3 21 Beer Marek
1 2 10 Finger Michal
1 5 16 Siroky Tomas
6 59 Total Team
3 13 10 Finger Michal
2 9 16 Siroky Tomas
1 8 14 Bartos Adam

20 Total Team
57 135 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

50 68 Total Team
11 16 11 Kooy Dick
10 16 16 Overbeeke Robin
8 9 4 Ter Horst Thijs
9 27 Total Team
3 9 17 Parkinson Michael
2 2 15 Koelewijn Thomas
2 7 16 Overbeeke Robin
4 73 Total Team
1 12 15 Koelewijn Thomas
1 15 16 Overbeeke Robin
1 11 13 Van Garderen Maarten

12 Total Team
75 168 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CZE • Czech Republic 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Hanik Zdenek
3 Mach Radek
8 Habr Filip
9 Bartos Pavel

10 Finger Michal
13 Baranek Kamil
14 Bartos Adam
16 Siroky Tomas
17 Kuliha JanL
19 Michalek Petr
20 Sobotka Vladimir
21 Beer Marek

  
  
 

  
  
  
  
L L L
  

 

1

15
5
4
5

4

3

Coach:
Assistant:

Zdenek SMEJKAL (CZE)
Jindrich LICEK (CZE)

NED • Netherlands 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Abdel-Aziz Nimir
2 Van Harskamp Yannick
4 Ter Horst Thijs
7 Jorna GijsL
9 Gommans Ewoud

11 Kooy Dick
13 Van Garderen Maarten
15 Koelewijn Thomas
16 Overbeeke Robin
17 Parkinson Michael
18 Andringa Robbert
20 Diefenbach Jasper

  


L L L

 
  
 
  
  


 

2
8

13
9
7

13
8

3

Coach:
Assistant:

Edwin Benne
Arnold van Ree

Referees: Kozlovskyy Viktor & Bernaola Mario

NED
CZE 0

3 25
20

25
16

25
21

75
57

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:25 0:29 1:18

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

71 1'81506.07.2014
Rotterdam
Topsporthal

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:24  Total: 1:24
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2014
Pool E-Intercontinental Round


